NAINYIRLNIANAS

Tassaswnanans

sguszanauenaasamimnia (MPA)

1. Tassasonanaas 48 niaania

L1 uww n. (§3nenfinug)

(1) nguAmdaey 30
(2) nguAruden 6

(3) Anendiwus 12

1.2 uww . (laidFnenfinug)

TRE

su5201

515202

515203

su5204

15205

135206

su5207

515208

515209

(L
(2
3
(
(

nauATILAL 30

nguATIREN 15

4
5

)
)
) mifnmduaitdisanies 3
) moudszananuidaidon

)

aauﬂi:waaﬂaww§ﬂ1ﬂLﬂﬁw

ISHE
ISHET

ISHE

ISHE
ISHE

ISHE

NANIBTI AL

1837

MIVIAIINATY

Public Administration
sTuuFInNLazmMTiiading

Thai Socio-Political Systems
STULLATBgNaT4 Ing

Thai Economic System

N 0IANMILAZNITIANT
Organization Theory and Management
izuuaﬁiﬁurﬂﬂLﬁaﬂﬁiﬁhﬂﬁi
Management Information System
MITAMINTHEINTNY 1
Human Resource Management
MIVUIAIINIIARINIATG

Public Financial Administration
uIUUWUﬁWﬁWiﬂWHHZﬂWiQWGHNH
Public Policy and Planning
MIIUNWNNTLINT

Research Methodology in Public Administration

ISHE

ﬂﬂﬂhﬂi@



515210

TRE

suh311

suh312

suH313

suh314

sub411

sub412

sub413

sub414

uyb421

135622

TRE

su7000

TRE

316000

MITHUHUNAENENNINITLIANT 3
Strategic Planning in Management

nANTURBN

paliehinl NN

MINUHBLAZMTIATIER ATINT 3
Project Planning and Analysis
MITAMILATINT 3
Project Management
NMIVIRIIANDUUNY 3
Compensation Administration
MILTz AT IRz LN 3
Project and Plan Evaluation
mMINawLiad 3
Urban Development
MINAUITULT 3
Rural Development
maiulounyldUfia 3
Policy Implementation
SNSRI AN AUIUAS U TTINNIIMILIANT 3
Seminar on Administration of Development and Ethics
nagnuazulonnemaiu 3
Financial Strategy and Policy
MINAUIDIANT 3
Organization Development

INeANws

paliehinl NN

Anenfiwug 12
Thesis

¥ ¥ v
MIANBIABAIIAILALDY

18371

MIANBIAUATIAILALD

Independent Study

ISHE

3

ﬂﬂﬂhﬂi@

ﬂﬂﬂhﬂi@

ﬂﬂﬂhﬂi@



TRE

518001

518002

TRE

515102

su5101

ﬂﬂiﬁaﬂﬂi:&%aﬂ%ﬂﬂi

18371 ISHE

sauszanannuiaiiou

Written Comprehensive Examination
aauﬂi:waaﬂaww§ﬂ1ﬂLﬂdw

Oral Comprehensive Examination

NRAITUTINNIF I

paliehinl NN
siamadsunfinumans
Statistics for Social Science Research
MBBINOWERITUL NAANEN

English for Graduate School

ﬂﬂﬂhﬂi@

ﬂﬂﬂhﬂi@



